UNOFFICIAL COPY FMLO2C01073

fLOAN \'n J1BG019RL 8

BIWEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

L. "
SRS BTN

MORTGAGORS: FRED CODY AND ELINDRE CODY; HIS WIFE

MORTGAGEER: Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bandfdon
xxExusnsiodcReunoddiayingy Benk

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 16632 EMERALD AVE HARVEY 1LLINGIS 80426

LEGAL

DESCRIPTION:
LOTS 29 AND 30 AND 31 IN BLOCK 5 Iti PERCY WILSON'S WASHINGTON PARK
SUBDIVISION OF (32 SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST i/4 OF SECTION 21,
TOANSHIP 36 MORTH| “ANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, Il COOK
COUNTY, [LLINDIS.

. DEFT~D1 KRELOADING $23.%6
- FRO0OO TRAN 5358 1207773 1i:34:io0
R EE $ H--FIT-FPR7 AR
: cohv counTY RECORCER
33387115
P.i.n. £29-21-312-037-0000 & §22-21-34¢7-036-0000C
P.I.l. #28-21-312~-035-0000
Permanent Property Tax Number: 29-21-312-037-0000
ORIGINAL MGRTGAGE REMAINING
AND NOTE DATE: ii1/24/793 MORTGAGE AMOUNT:

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
AMOUNT: 4£4,8006.00

ORIGINAL INTEREST
RATE: 6.500

,
'

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL
AND INTEREST

N

PAYMENT: 3 508.58 pavable on the first dax of eachiryonth and due =
on or before the 15th dav of each month. =

—

MONTHLY ESCROW <

PAYMENT: 3 14y.7¢ pavable on the first dav of each month spi due
on or before the i3th dayv of each month.

FIRST PAYMENT DATE: 02/01/94

MORTGAGE TERM: 120 #Honths

For value received. the terms and conditions of the original Note and original Morigage

dated | . and recorded on ——__ asdocumen: No =_ __ desceribed above are
hereby modified as foliows: .

HE Al installments due under the Martgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-weekis basis

every fourteen 14 calendar davs. The amount of each bi-w eek‘) pavment due cvery
fourteen 114 davs iz as follows:

Principal and

Interest: 3 254.5%
fFecrow: 3 o544

g ; ‘*

Total Brweekiy Pavment: - 0% __33a-05 .

.250% . 6.250° .0

- 1 : ALY S TN g
the dete of 'iﬁl}f' F}rs‘ BI Haa!(]y Pajment will -be Gf/f?/Qé /)fj)




: PREPARED BY: JOSEIX’ FI( ;{lAJ_a ‘ :O PY
MATL TO: Fit VT ANN -
- AL TO “‘5 TRUS ! Al PR e '. \ ‘

7 N. LARKIN AVE, ‘
JOLIET, ILLINOIS ©0435 LT ey

A nte charge of 5% of the biweekty princapal and mterest pavoant does Shatl e
dsseswed 3F the pavment onet made en the dnte <ehedoeted

—

In the event that o br-weekly pavment date fails on o dioy where the Bank o~ clused

tin bustness, the parties agree that one 1o prace day s permnited <o this no bne
charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank holiday

4. The escrow puyment due on each bisweekly pavment due date i 1 268th of the yearly
taxes and assessments, and ground rents on the propertsoaf anv, plus 1 26th of the
vearly premium installments for hazard insurance. if any, plus 1 261h of the yearly
in=toilments for mortpage insurance, 311 any, all as reasonabiv extiimated imtialiy
and Som time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessment~ amd bills and
reasopable estimates thereof,

=y

In consideration of the Lender’s scheduling repavment on o brweekly basis

- ievery 1+ catenday dayst the Mortgagons) apree to pay each biawecekiv pavmem
by Automatic Payinent System from a Financial Federviad Trust and Savings Bank
checking account. I fhe Mortgagorn sy fail to pay a brweekly payiment by
clectranic funds transfeor on the date due. the Lender bhas the right 1o convert
the pavment scheduie to asarenthly basis and Increase the interest rate

by 325~ T 0 g 375 %

In all other respects, the terms and cenditions of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in {ull force and effect and the Yortgagors promise 1o pay =aid indebiedness
as herein stated and to perform all obligation: under said Mortgage and Note and
thiz Agreement,

31

Dated this 24 dav of iovembar 183 4.

BN

FiNANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST -
AND SAVINGS BANK: -

o

BY: /@{Lgf Clbev, }//)
Vite prékident FRE
154 > 3!

ATTEST: 4

e 7 g
/

.

Vice President

STATE OF 1LLINOIS :
i =5
COUNTY OF COOR '
I. " Nz ;\_‘L_‘-:\.:\’Qi A . a Notary Public in and for =uid county and state
do hereby ceritfy that FRED CORPY-AND-FLINORE-COBY—HIS-HIFE -~ — -~ — =

nown 1o me 1o be the same persons whose nuames are 2ubscribed to thez foregoing
appeared before me this day in person. and acknowledged that they signed and

tnStrumeent.
defivered the said insirument as their free and voluntary act. for the uses and purposes

therein =et forth,

Given unsder my band and official seal, this 2g day Gruamhen - a3 0

NN, - e, T f A '3 ..
4. B‘M\‘a Ve il -

Notary Public

My Conunizzion Expires:




